
2023 PROGRAM BOOK
ADVERTISING CONTRACT AND INVOICE

93 Years of theatre!

SIZE
Full Page 
Half Page - vertical
Half Page - horizontal
1/4 Page - vertical
1/4 Page - horizontal
1/8 Page
Color Inside Front Cover
Color Inside Back Cover 
Color Back Cover

PRICE
$850
$625
$625
$350
$350
$225
$950
$950
$1,195

DIMENSIONS
7.5 h x 4.5 w inches
7.5 h x 2.25 w inches
3.75 h x 4.5 w inches
3.75 h x 2.25 w inches
1.75 h x 4.5 w inches
1.75 h x 2.25 w inches
7.5 h x 4.5 w inches
7.5 h x 4.5 w inches
7.5 h x 4.5 w inches

All ads are black and white except inside front and back cover, and back 
cover. Email your digital ad in print-quality PDF format to 

marketing@barnstormerstheatre.org
Contact us at 603-323-8661 or email if you have any questions. 

Need your ad designed? 
We can create for you with your logo and text.

Contact Person:

Business Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Email:

AUTHORIZATION
I authorize The Barnstormers Theatre to insert the advertisement that I submit in the 2023 Barnstormers 
Program Book and website, barnstormerstheatre.org. I have included payment in full.

Ad Size:							       Payment enclosed: $

Authorized Signature							       Date

Please attach your payment to this sheet. Make your check payable to The Barnstormers, Inc.  
Mail payment to The Barnstormers Theatre, PO Box 434, Tamworth, NH 03886

603-323-8661 • marketing@barnstormerstheatre.org

ADVERTISING RATES

Nunsense
June 29 - July 8
Book, Music & Lyrics by Dan Goggin

Arsenic and Old Lace
July 13 -  July 22
Joseph Kesselring

The Stranger 
July 27 - August 5
Agatha Christie

Fully Committed
August 10 - 19
Becky Mode

Baskerville: A Sherlock 
Holmes Mystery
August 24 - September 3
Ken Ludwig


